	                      Latino Service Providers Sonoma County
                     Monthly Meetings 2018
                      11:30am-1:00pm
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	January 25th Thursday

	February 22nd Thursday

	Hosted By: Community Foundation Sonoma County
Location: 120 Stony Point Road, Suite 220 Santa Rosa, 
Contact Name: Eleanor “Eli” Grogan
Phone: 707-303-9638
Email: egrogan@sonomacf.org
	Hosted By: USF Santa Rosa
Location: 416 B. St, Santa Rosa, CA 
Contact Name:  Daniella Dominguez
Phone: 210-304-9830

Email: dgdominguez@usfca.edu


	March 22nd Thursday
	April 19th Thursday

	Hosted By:  St. Joseph Health System
Location: 1450 Medical Center Drive Suite 1, Rohnert Park, 94928
Contact Name: Chelene Lopez
Phone: 707- 525-5283 / 484-0822
Email: chelene.lopez@stjoe.org
	Hosted By: Rohnert Park Health Center
Location: 1310 Old Redwood Way, Ste 135, Petaluma, CA  94954
Contact Name:  Eliot Enriquez
Phone:  707 837 9577
Email: eenriquez@phealthcenter.org

	May 25th Thursday
	June 22nd Thursday

	Hosted By: Youth Testimonios Program
Location: 930 Shiloh rd. Bldg. 40. Suite A, Windsor, Ca 95492
Contact Name:  Lupe Navarro
Phone:  707 837 95 77
Email:  gnavarro@latinoserviceproviders.org
	Hosted By: Sonoma County Adult & Aging Division Location: 5350 Old Redwood Hwy. N. Petaluma, Ca
Contact Name:  Elizabeth Orozco & Josh Gottschalk
Phone: 
Email: jgottschalk@schsd.org

	July 26th Thursday
	August 23rd Thursday

	Hosted By:  Senior Advocacy Services
Location: 1304 Southpoint Blvd, Suite 280, Petaluma
Contact Name: Andrea Brunke
Phone: 707-526-4108   
Email: andreab@sasnb.org
	Hosted By: Early Learning Institute
Location: 311 Professional Center Dr. Ste. 100, Rohnert Park 

Contact Name:  Irene Torres
Phone: 707-591-0170x 237        
Email: Irenet@earlylearninginstitute.com

	September 20th Thursday
	October 18th Thursday

	 Hosted By: Sonoma County Regional Parks
 Location: 3399 Moorland Ave, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
Contact Name: Bethany Facendini 
Phone: (707) 565-2041
Email: Bethany.facendini@sonoma-county.org


	Hosted By: Petaluma Health Center
Location:  1179 N McDowell Blvd, Petaluma, CA 94954
Contact Name:  Eliot Enriquez
Phone: 707 837 9577
Email: eenriquez@phealthcenter.org


	November 15th Thursday
	December- Holidays- NO MEETING

	Hosted By:  YMCA
 Location: 1111 College Ave., Santa Rosa, Ca 
Contact Name: Matthew Henry 
Phone:  707-545-9622 ext 3221  
Email:  mhenry@scfymca.org
	No Meeting…Happy Holidays!!!
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